Union Territory of Ladakh

ITI Kargil

Technical education and skill development department

Selection List Round 2 - Computer Operator and Programming Assistant , NCVT , Normal (Women Wing) 2024

S.No | Application No.

1.

Nlola[alwm

ADMK/2024/289
ADMK/2024/845
ADMK/2024/779
ADMK/2024/311
ADMK/2024/1048
ADMK/2024/1075
ADMK/2024/1029

Name

JAMEELA YASMIN
SONAM DOLMA
REHANA BATOOL
FATIMA YASMEEN
Jamila Banoo
ZARINA BATOOL
Habiba Zahra

Father's Name

MOHD HUSSAIN
TSERING NURBOO
FIDA HUSSAIN
GHULAM MOHAMMAD
Mohammad Baqir
AHMAD HUSSAIN

Abul Hassan

DOB

15/09/1997
07/08/2006
10/04/2004
04/05/2006
05/07/1998
10/08/2002
23/08/2003

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Percentage
72.00
71.20
70.40
70.20
70.00
70.00
69.40



