Union Territory of Ladakh

Technical education and skill development department

ITI Kargil

Selection List Round 2 - Computer Operator and Programming Assistant , NCVT , Normal (Women Wing) 2024

S.No	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage
1.	ADMK/2024/289	JAMEELA YASMIN	MOHD HUSSAIN	15/09/1997	Female	ST	72.00
2.	ADMK/2024/845	SONAM DOLMA	TSERING NURBOO	07/08/2006	Female	ST	71.20
3.	ADMK/2024/779	REHANA BATOOL	FIDA HUSSAIN	10/04/2004	Female	ST	70.40
4.	ADMK/2024/311	FATIMA YASMEEN	GHULAM MOHAMMAD	04/05/2006	Female	ST	70.20
5.	ADMK/2024/1048	Jamila Banoo	Mohammad Baqir	05/07/1998	Female	ST	70.00
6.	ADMK/2024/1075	ZARINA BATOOL	AHMAD HUSSAIN	10/08/2002	Female	ST	70.00
7.	ADMK/2024/1029	Habiba Zahra	Abul Hassan	23/08/2003	Female	ST	69.40